
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Rodgers 1-I

Start 11-24-15

8 soil 8 Finish 12-3-15
29 clay/rock 37
4 shale 41
10 lime 51

201 shale 252
47 lime 299
18 shale 317
54 lime 371         set 40’ of  7”
46 shale 417    ran 1083.6’ of 2 ⅞ 
83 lime 500      cemented to surface
9 shale 509               108 sxs total 
6 lime 515
15 shale 530
11 lime 541
8 shale 549
77 lime 626
6 shale 632

22 lime 654
4 shale 658
21 lime 679

164 shale 843
31 lime 874
57 shale 931
32 lime 963
16 shale 979
8 lime 987
12 shale 999
6 lime 1005
7 shale 1012
5 lime 1017

39 shale 1056
6 oil sand 1062 good show
1 Dk sand 1063 show

26 shale 1089 T.D.
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